HORIZONTAL MULTI-STAGE S.STEEL PUMP
MATERIALS
* Casing, back-cover, impeller, pump shaft,
guide vane:SUS304 or SUS316L stainless
steel.
* Bracket: Aluminium-alloy.
* Standard mechanical seal :
  DW2-DW4 (Graphite/Sic/NBR);

Capacity (Q)
Single phase
240V/50Hz
Three phase
415V/50Hz
(KW) (HP) (m)
Speed: 2900r.p.m.
Model Power
Suction
Head
Water test temperature : 20°C. Performance test accordings to ISO2548 Class C Standard.
m
3
/h 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5
I/min 8.3 17 25 33.3 42 50 58.3
DW2-20/0.37D DW2-20/0.37 0.37 0.5 8.5 18 17 16 15 14 13 11
DW2-30/0.55D DW2-30/0.55 0.55 0.75 8.5 26 25 24 22.5 21 19 16
DW2-40/0.55D DW2-40/0.55 0.55 0.75 8.5 35 33 31 29.5 28 25.5 21
DW2-50/0.55D DW2-50/0.55 0.55 0.75 8.5 44 41 39 36.5 34 31 26
DW2-60/0.75D DW2-60/0.75 0.75 1.0 8.5 53 50 47 44 40 36 30
Model
Capacity (Q)
Speed: 2900r.p.m.
Single phase
240V/50Hz
Three phase
415V/50Hz
Power
(KW) (HP)
Suction
Head
(m)
H
e
a
d
H
(m
)
m
3
/h 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
I/min 16.7 33 50 66.7 83 100 116.7
DW4-20/0.55D DW4-20/0.55 0.55 0.75 8 18 17 16.5 15.5 15 13 11
DW4-30/0.75D DW4-30/0.75 0.75 1.0 8 27 26 25 24 23 20 17.5
DW4-40/0.75D DW4-40/0.75 0.75 1.0 8 36 35 33.5 32 30 26.5 23
Speed: 2900r.p.m.
H
e
a

Head
Capacity (Q)
Single phase
240V/50Hz
Three phase
415V/50Hz
(KW) (HP) (m)
HORIZONTAL MULTI-STAGE S.STEEL PUMP
C.N.: ASP-A Section S04-02 / 130320081
DW - PAGE 1000
INSTALLATION DIMENSION
*Note: H3: for 1-phase motor; H4: for 3-phase motor.
Weight
A C F H H1 H2 H3* H4* N N1 M S W D DNA DNM (Kg)
DW2-20/0.37 76 170 353 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1" 1" 7.7
DW2-30/0.55 76 170 353 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1" 1" 8.8
DW2-40/0.55 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1" 1" 9.4
DW2-50/0.55 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1" 1" 9.6
DW2-60/0.75 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1" 1" 10.8
DW4-20/0.55 76 170 353 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1 ¼" 1" 8.6
DW4-30/0.75 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1 ¼" 1" 9.4
DW4-40/0.75 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 100 130 30 7 91 93 1 ¼" 1" 9.6
DW8-20/0.75 137 235 470 250 120 130 250 192 140 180 39 9 104 82 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 15.8
DW8-30/1.10 137 235 470 250 120 130 250 192 140 180 39 9 104 82 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 17.6
DW8-40/1.50 197 235 536 250 120 130 250 213 140 180 39 9 104 82 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 18.8